
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

17-03-2023
El Rancagüino
El Rancagüino
Crónica
Al alza nuevos casos de Covid-19 en la región y el país

2
323,7
$ 512.357

5.000
15.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

17-03-2023
El Rancagüino
El Rancagüino
Crónica
Al alza nuevos casos de Covid-19 en la región y el país

3
735,9
$ 1.164.864

5.000
15.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


